
Epiq Budapest Trip
October 9-12, 2025

Attendees

Name Firm Email 
Randall Eisenberg Alix reisenberg@alixpartners.com

Sonia Lapinsky Alix slapinsky@alixpartners.com

Ben & Shayna Jones Ankura Ben.Jones@ankura.com

Roy & Frannie Gallagher Ankura roy.gallagher@ankura.com 

Russell & Angela Perry Ankura russell.perry@ankura.com 

Gary Broadbent Board Member gary.broadbent@broadbentadvisors.com

Mark & Ingrid Renzi BRG mrenzi@thinkbrg.com

Brian & Ani Resnick Davis Polk brian.resnick@davispolk.com

Eric Schnabel Dorsey schnabel.eric@dorsey.com

David & Gena Rush FTI david.rush@fticonsulting.com

Richard Morgner & Kimberly Short Jefferies rmorgner@jefferies.com

Alison Wirtz Kirkland alison.wirtz@kirkland.com

Matthew & Jessica Fagen Kirkland matthew.fagen@kirkland.com

Ebba Gebisa & Euler Bropleh Latham ebba.gebisa@lw.com

Kimberly & Stuart Posin Latham kim.posin@lw.com

Bradley &  Patricia Giordano McDermott bgiordano@mwe.com

Robert Dehney & Christine McCabe Morris Nichols rdehney@morrisnichols.com

John & Whitney Higgins Porter Hedges JHiggins@porterhedges.com

Avi Robbins PJT Partners robbins@pjtpartners.com

Teddy Kapur Pachulski tkapur@pszjlaw.com

Matt & Penina Barr Weil matt.barr@weil.com 

Drew & Sayeh Magaziner YCST amagaziner@ycst.com

Kara & Mark Coyle YCST kcoyle@ycst.com

Brad Tuttle & Chelsea Boone Epiq btuttle@epiqglobal.com

Deirdre O'Connor Epiq deirdre.oconnor@epiqglobal.com

Eric Kerwood & Louis Broccoli Epiq ekerwood@epiqglobal.com

Kelly Desgrosseilliers & Andy Aswegan Epiq kdesgrosseilliers@epiqglobal.com

Alicia Den Beste Epiq adenbeste@epiqglobal.com

Sandra-Dee & Rudy Volel Epiq sdvolel@epiqglobal.com
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